
Event Description Date Donations 
Easter Egg Colouring 
Competition 
Run by P5-6 

Children can pay 
20p for an entry 
sheet and 
competition will be 
judged on Friday. 

Thu 21st  Feb –  
Tue 26th  Feb 

None Required 

Guess the Number of 
Mini-Eggs in the Jar 
Run by P2-3 

Children pay 20p 
to guess the 
number of eggs – 
closest guess wins 

Mon 25th Feb –  
Fri 1st Mar 

None Required 

Bring and Buy Sale 
Run by P7 

Prices of items will 
vary 

Fri 1st Mar Any unwanted toys, 
books, novelty items! 

Easter Egg Tombola 
Run by P1 

Pay 20p for a 
ticket – if it 
matches one on 
an egg you win! 

Mon 4th Mar –  
Fri 8th Mar 

Easter Eggs – any 
size! 

Guess the Birthday of 
the Easter Bunny 
Run by P4 

Write your name 
against a date for 
the bunny’s 
birthday – just 20p 
a go. 

Mon 11th Mar –  
Fri 15th Mar 

None Required 

Cake and Candy 
Run by P6-7 

Prices of cakes 
will vary 

Fri 15th Mar Donations of cakes, 
biscuits etc 

Easter Puzzle Books 
Run by P1-2 

Purchase a book 
for 50p completed 
books will be 
entered into a 
prize draw. 

Mon 18th Mar –  
Fri 22nd Mar 

None Required 

Easter Egg Raffle Run 
by P3 
 

Just 20p a ticket 
and your in with 
the chance of 
winning an egg. 

Mon 25th Mar – 
Thu 28th Mar 

None Required 

Pirate Fun Day Lots of fun events 
including a coffee 
morning for older 
pirates! 

Tue 26th Mar Donations of cakes etc 
for coffee morning. 

3D Modelling 
Competition 
Run by P5 

Pay 50p to enter 
your model – 
anything to do with 
pirates! 

Start work any time 
but judging will be 
on Thursday 28th 

 

 


